Precision Chip Resistor Features
Special Passivated NiCr Film for Anti-Acid and Anti-Damp.
Very Tight Tolerance from ±0.1%.
Extremely Low TCR from ±25 PPM/°C.
Wide R-Value Range.
Applications
Automotive; High-end Computer; Industrial Equipment.

Chip Resistor
How to Order
PR
 Product Type
03 D T D 1000
Code Dimensions(L×W)
02 1.00×0.50mm
03 1.60×0.80mm
05 2.00×1.25mm
06 3.00×1.50mm
10 4.90×2.40mm
12 6.30×3.10mm
 Dimensions(L×W)
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
B ±0.10%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.50%
Code TCR
C ±25ppm
D ±50ppm
 TCR
 Resistance
Code Resistance
1000 100Ω
2201 2200Ω
1002 10000Ω
4992 49900Ω
1003 100000Ω
 Packaging
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
B Bulk